Flabooc	05/29
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000254779690
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/26/1301010001 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	APPROVED 13 DEC 26 AM 9: 25 SECRETARY OF STATE TALE ANASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	C. Lewis 2014

----



September 15, 2013

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Amendment Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To whom it may concern:

Reference: Advanced DX, Inc. - Federal EIN #27-3382196

14

Attached is Advanced DX, Inc.'s 'Application by Foreign Corporation for Withdrawal of Authority to Transact Business' in Florida as our Company has discontinued all operations in the country.

Please reflect this in your records and remove Advanced DX, Inc. from your Company roster for present and future business purposes. With this documentation and per our communications with your office, we have formally notified your office of the termination of our registration and are not required to file an Annual Report or any other further notices with your office.

If you have any further questions, comments or needs, please notify us by September 30, 2013, as this marks the end of our business operations. We appreciate your support in closing out all business matters with your department.

Sincerely Gregory Gary I President & C

Attachment

#### **COVER LETTER**

- - -

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

1.2

SUBJECT: Advanced DX, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: F2000005129

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	5	
	Gary L. Gregory	
		(Name of Person)
	Advanced DX, Ir	IC.
		(Firm/Company)
	118 Washington	Street
	<u></u>	(Address)
	Holliston, MA 0	1746
		(City/State and Zip code)
	er information concerning thing the L. Gregory	is matter, please call: at $(508)$ 429-0440
Enclosed	(Name of Person) I is a check for the amount:	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
<b>√</b> \$35 F	iling Fee \$43.75 Filing Fe Certificate of St	
	MAILING ADDRESS Amendment Section	S: <u>STREET ADDRESS:</u> Amendment Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL.32314 Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

### Advanced DX, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)	AF
F72000005129	PRO PARICE PILE
(Document Number of Corporation (if known) Delaware	OF SIATE
(Incorporated Under Laws of)	

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

## 118 Washington Street

(Mailing Address)

Holliston, MA 01746

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director, president of other officer - if in the hands of a receiver or other court appoint a figure figure ary, by that fiduciary) Gary L. Gregory

0/30/13 (Date)

President & CEO (Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35